
$
Corporate Political Contributions

Contributions to National Organizations (includes 527 Organizations) -$                        

State and Local Contributions (includes 527 Organizations)
CO All Together Colorado  $                  5,000 

Senate Majority Fund  $                  5,000 
Colorado Way Forward  $                  5,000 
New Day Colorado Fund  $                  5,000 

MI Michigan Empowerment Fund  $                20,000 
Bridge to a Better Michigan  $                10,000 
Michigan Opportunity and Development Fund  $                  2,000 
Forever Young Michigan  $                  3,000 
Michigan On The Move  $                  1,000 
Innovate Michigan Fund  $                  2,500 
Building A Better Economy  $                10,000 
Great Lakes Justice Fund  $                  2,500 
Macomb Innovation Fund  $                  1,000 

MO Casteel PAC  $                     500 

MS Tate for Governor  $                  1,000 
Friends of Delbert Hosemann  $                  1,000 
Mississippi House Leadership Fund  $                  1,000 
Michael Shane Aguirre  $                     500 
Friends of Brent Anderson  $                  1,000 
Friends of Manly Barton  $                  1,000 
Committee to Elect Christopher Bell  $                     500 
Cedric Burnett  $                  1,000 
Carolyn Crawford  $                     500 
Oscar Denton Campaign Fund  $                  1,000 
John Casey Eure  $                  1,000 
Friends of Kevin W. Felsher  $                  1,000 
Friends of Kevin Ford Campaign  $                  1,000 
Karl Gibbs Campaign  $                     500 
Committee to Elect Jeffrey Guice  $                     500 
Friends to Elect Zachary Grady  $                     500 
Robert L. Johnson III  $                     500 
William F Kinkade  $                     500 
Hester Jackson-McCray Campaign  $                     500 
Friends of Jay McKnight  $                  1,000 
Friends of Daryl L. Porter Jr.  $                     500 
Friends of Jason White  $                  1,000 
Committee to Elect Hank Zuber  $                  1,000 
David Blount  $                  1,000 
Friends of Lydia Chassaniol  $                     500 
Dennis DeBar Campaign  $                     500 
Committee to Elect Scott DeLano  $                     500 
Committee to Elect Jeremy England  $                     500 
Harkins for MS  $                  1,000 
Briggs Hopson Campaign Account  $                  1,000 
Friends of Reginald Jackson  $                     500 
Friends of Dean Kirby  $                  1,000 
Friends of Timmy Ladner Campaign  $                  1,000 
Michael W McLendon Senate Campaign Account  $                     500 
Friends of Derrick T. Simmons  $                     500 
Michael J. Thompson Jr.  $                  1,000 
Committee to Elect Brice Wiggins  $                     500 
Friends of Charles Younger  $                     500 

Total 4Q State and Local Contributions 101,000$            

PENN Entertainment, Inc.
Political Activity and Public Policy-Related Disclosures

4Q 2024



$

PENN Entertainment, Inc.
Political Activity and Public Policy-Related Disclosures

4Q 2024

Contributions to c-4 Organizations -$                        

Contributions to Inaugural Committees -$                        

Independent Expenditures -$                        

Political Action Committee (PAC) Contributions
PENN Entertainment Inc. Political Action Committee, Inc. (Federal PAC) 2,000$                

To view all filings with the Federal Elections Commission please visit:
 https://www.fec.gov/data/committee/C00423814/

PENN Entertainment Inc. Texas Political Action Committee (TX state-level PAC) 156,850$            
To view all filings with the Texas Ethics Commission please visit:

https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/jasperserver-
pro/flow.html?_flowId=viewReportFlow&decorate=no&reportUnit=%2Fpublic%2FpublicData%2Fdatasource%2
FCFS%2FAll_Reports&CorrFlag=N&FilerInfoId=100183492&reportLocale=en_US

Campaign-Related Expenditures -$                        

Lobbying Expenses
Jurisdiction $
Alberta, Canada 9,033$                
Colorado 18,000$              
Georgia 12,000$              
Illinois 22,500$              
Indiana 22,500$              
Iowa 15,000$              
Kansas 27,000$              
Louisiana 22,500$              
Maine 22,500$              
Maryland 15,000$              
Massachusetts 22,500$              
Michigan 36,000$              
Mississippi 15,063$              
Missouri 48,000$              
New Mexico 14,655$              
North Carolina 18,000$              
Ohio 30,000$              
Pennsylvania 39,000$              
Texas 108,000$            
Virginia 15,000$              
West Virginia 30,000$              
Total 4Q 2024 Lobbying Expenses 562,251$            

Total 4Q 2024 Political Contributions, Campaign-Related Expenses and Lobbying Expenses 822,101$            

4Q 2024 Allocation of Annual Trade Association Dues* Dues % Lobbying 
Allocation

American Gaming Association 75,000$              7,500$                
Missouri Gaming Association 65,756$              9,206$                
US Trotting Association 60,483$              -$                        
Louisiana Casino Association 34,425$              2,066$                
Downtown Detroit Partnership 26,250$              -$                        
Thoroughbred Racing Association 6,088$                -$                        
Illinois Casino Gaming Association 21,750$              2,175$                
West Virginia Gaming & Racing Association 17,156$              3,094$                
Colorado Gaming Association 15,933$              3,983$                
Mississippi Gaming and Hospitality Association 9,375$                -$                        
Iowa Gaming Association 8,950$                2,238$                
Toledo Chamber of Commerce 6,563$                -$                        
Nevada Resort Association 6,250$                2,563$                
Total 4Q Trade Association Dues 353,979$            32,824$              

*includes organizations for which annual dues are > $25,000 
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